www.hxsemi.com                                                                                                                             -1-
HX2001
Feature
● 300mA Maximum Output Current
● Low Quiescent Current: 60μA
● Shut-down Current: < 0.1μA
● Input Voltage: 1.8V ～ 5.5V
● 0.47μF～10μF Ceramic Capacitors Ensure the

-4L/ DFN2*2-6L power packages (or upon re-
quest).
Order Information
Low Dropout Linear Regulator
Rev.7, Aug-2019
HX2001- ① ② ③:
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION (SOT)
①
Denotes Output Voltage:
K: 1.2V  I: 1.3V  B: 1.5V  C: 1.8V  H: 2.5V  E: 2.8V  F: 3.0V  G: 3.3V
② Denotes Package Type:  B: SOT-353-5(SC70-5)    E: SOT-23-5L
Mark :  HX2001-KEC-1.2V  4KV6 ; HX2001-BEC-1.5V  4XM5 ;  HX2001-CEC-1.8V  4XK6 ;
            HX2001-HEC-2.5V  4XY6 ; HX2001-EEC-2.8V  4XX6 ;   HX2001-FEC-3.0V  4XZ6 ;
            HX2001-GEC-3.3V  4B26
③ Default definitions: C
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION (DFN)
① Denotes Output Voltage: E: 2.8V  L:3.1V  G: 3.3V
② Denotes Package Type: D: DFN1.2*1.6-4L    K: DFN2*2-6L